-
-
文件和资源
图纸
图纸  026481026_sd.pdf
包装设计图  PK-41672-001-001.pdf
3D 模型和设计文件
3D模型  026481026_stp.zip

026481206 A-41672-B20A197
026481216 A-41672-B21A197
026481226 A-41672-B22A197
026481236 A-41672-B23A197
026481246 A-41672-B24A197
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0569
Pin Length    L 1.100 / 27.94
Mating          M .450 / 11.43
Gold: .270 / 6.86
Bend Height: Y .213 / 5.41
PC Tail         P .212 / 5.38
Tin: .200 / 5.08
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number
41672-0001 A-41672-B02A208
41672-0002 A-41672-B03A208
41672-0003 A-41672-B04A208
41672-0004 A-41672-B05A208
41672-0005 A-41672-B06A208
41672-0006 A-41672-B07A208
41672-0007 A-41672-B08A208
41672-0008 A-41672-B09A208
41672-0009 A-41672-B10A208
41672-0010 A-41672-B11A208
41672-0011 A-41672-B12A208
41672-0012 A-41672-B13A208
41672-0013 A-41672-B14A208
41672-0014 A-41672-B15A208
41672-0015 A-41672-B16A208
41672-0016 A-41672-B17A208
41672-0017 A-41672-B18A208
41672-0018 A-41672-B19A208
41672-0019 A-41672-B20A208
41672-0020 A-41672-B21A208
41672-0021 A-41672-B22A208
41672-0022 A-41672-B23A208
41672-0023 A-41672-B24A208
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0570
Pin Length    L 1.100 / 27.94
Mating          M .450 / 11.43
Gold: .270 / 6.86
Bend Height: Y .213 / 5.41
PC Tail         P .212 / 5.38
Tin: . 200 / 5.08
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number
41672-0024 A-41672-B02A228
41672-0025 A-41672-B03A228
41672-0026 A-41672-B04A228
41672-0027 A-41672-B05A228
41672-0028 A-41672-B06A228
41672-0029 A-41672-B07A228
41672-0030 A-41672-B08A228
41672-0031 A-41672-B09A228
41672-0032 A-41672-B10A228
41672-0033 A-41672-B11A228
41672-0034 A-41672-B12A228
41672-0035 A-41672-B13A228
41672-0036 A-41672-B14A228
41672-0037 A-41672-B15A228
41672-0038 A-41672-B16A228
41672-0039 A-41672-B17A228
41672-0040 A-41672-B18A228
41672-0041 A-41672-B19A228
41672-0042 A-41672-B20A228
41672-0043 A-41672-B21A228
41672-0044 A-41672-B22A228
41672-0045 A-41672-B23A228
41672-0046 A-41672-B24A228
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0573
Pin Length    L 1.100 / 27.94
Mating          M .450 / 11.43

FORMAT: Eng-lega-master-tb-prod-A
REVISION: D
DATE: 2018/01/18
DOCUMENT STATUS P1 RELEASE DATE 2018/12/06 11:45:09
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0572
Pin Length    L 1.100 / 27.94
Mating          M .523 / 13.28
Gold: NA
Bend Height: Y .213 / 5.41
PC Tail         P .136 / 3.45
Tin: OVERALL
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number
026582021 A-41672-B02C197
41672-0050 A-41672-B03C197
026582041 A-41672-B04C197
41672-0051 A-41672-B05C197
41672-0052 A-41672-B06C197
41672-0053 A-41672-B07C197
026582081 A-41672-B08C197
41672-0054 A-41672-B09C197
41672-0055 A-41672-B10C197
41672-0056 A-41672-B11C197
41672-0057 A-41672-B12C197
41672-0058 A-41672-B13C197
41672-0059 A-41672-B14C197
41672-0060 A-41672-B15C197
41672-0061 A-41672-B16C197
41672-0062 A-41672-B17C197
41672-0063 A-41672-B18C197
41672-0064 A-41672-B19C197
41672-0065 A-41672-B20C197
41672-0066 A-41672-B21C197
41672-0067 A-41672-B22C197
41672-0068 A-41672-B23C197
026582241 A-41672-B24C197
Header No:
Pin No:
Pin Length    L

SEE CHART GENERAL MARKET  4 OF 7
FORMAT: Eng-lega-master-tb-prod-A
REVISION: D
DATE: 2018/01/18
DOCUMENT STATUS P1 RELEASE DATE 2018/12/06 11:45:09
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0974
Pin Length    L 1.530 / 38.86
Mating          M .499 / 12.67
Gold: .300/ 7.62
Bend Height: Y .213 / 5.41
PC Tail         P .592 / 15.04
Tin: .200/ 5.08
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number
41672-0109 A-41672-B02D241
41672-0110 A-41672-B03D241
41672-0111 A-41672-B04D241
41672-0112 A-41672-B05D241
41672-0113 A-41672-B06D241
41672-0114 A-41672-B07D241
41672-0115 A-41672-B08D241
41672-0116 A-41672-B09D241
41672-0117 A-41672-B10D241
41672-0118 A-41672-B11D241
41672-0119 A-41672-B12D241
41672-0120 A-41672-B13D241
41672-0121 A-41672-B14D241
41672-0122 A-41672-B15D241
41672-0123 A-41672-B16D241
41672-0124 A-41672-B17D241
41672-0125 A-41672-B18D241
41672-0126 A-41672-B19D241
41672-0127 A-41672-B20D241
41672-0128 A-41672-B21D241
41672-0129 A-41672-B22D241
41672-0130 A-41672-B23D241
026586242 A-41672-B24D241
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0573
Pin Length    L 1.100 / 27.94
Mating          M .523 / 13.28
Gold: .270/ 6.85
Bend Height: Y .213 / 5.41
PC Tail         P .136 / 3.45
Tin: .200/ 5.08
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number
026586020 A-41672-B02C241
026586030 A-41672-B03C241
41672-0131 A-41672-B04C241
41672-0132 A-41672-B05C241
41672-0133 A-41672-B06C241
41672-0134 A-41672-B07C241
026586080 A-41672-B08C241
41672-0135 A-41672-B09C241
41672-0136 A-41672-B10C241
41672-0137 A-41672-B11C241
41672-0138 A-41672-B12C241
41672-0139 A-41672-B13C241
41672-0140 A-41672-B14C241
41672-0141 A-41672-B15C241
41672-0142 A-41672-B16C241
41672-0143 A-41672-B17C241
41672-0144 A-41672-B18C241
41672-0145 A-41672-B19C241
41672-0146 A-41672-B20C241
41672-0147 A-41672-B21C241
41672-0148 A-41672-B22C241
41672-0149 A-41672-B23C241
41672-0150 A-41672-B24C241
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0500
Pin Length    L 1.030 / 26.16
Mating          M .456/11.58 REF

026482209 A-41672-B20E197
026482219 A-41672-B21E197
026482229 A-41672-B22E197
026482239 A-41672-B23E197
026482249 A-41672-B24E197
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0500
Pin Length    L 1.030 / 26.16
Mating          M .459 / 11.66
Gold: NA
Bend Height: Y .213 / 5.41
PC Tail         P .130 / 3.30
Tin: OVERALL
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number
41672-0151 A-41672-B02F197
41672-0152 A-41672-B03F197
41672-0153 A-41672-B04F197
41672-0154 A-41672-B05F197
41672-0155 A-41672-B06F197
41672-0156 A-41672-B07F197
41672-0157 A-41672-B08F197
41672-0158 A-41672-B09F197
41672-0159 A-41672-B10F197
41672-0160 A-41672-B11F197
41672-0161 A-41672-B12F197
41672-0162 A-41672-B13F197
41672-0163 A-41672-B14F197
41672-0164 A-41672-B15F197
41672-0165 A-41672-B16F197
41672-0166 A-41672-B17F197
41672-0167 A-41672-B18F197
41672-0168 A-41672-B19F197
41672-0169 A-41672-B20F197
41672-0170 A-41672-B21F197
41672-0171 A-41672-B22F197
41672-0172 A-41672-B23F197
41672-0173 A-41672-B24F197
1
1
2
2

SEE CHART GENERAL MARKET  5 OF 7
FORMAT: Eng-lega-master-tb-prod-A
REVISION: D
DATE: 2018/01/18
DOCUMENT STATUS P1 RELEASE DATE 2018/12/06 11:45:09
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0526
Pin Length    L 1.060 / 26.92
Mating          M .447 / 11.35
Gold: NA
Bend Height: Y .213 / 5.41
PC Tail         P .172 / 4.69
Tin: OVERALL
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number
41672-0176 A-41672-B02G197
41672-0177 A-41672-B03G197
41672-0178 A-41672-B04G197
41672-0179 A-41672-B05G197
41672-0180 A-41672-B06G197
41672-0181 A-41672-B07G197
41672-0182 A-41672-B08G197
41672-0183 A-41672-B09G197
41672-0184 A-41672-B10G197
41672-0185 A-41672-B11G197
41672-0186 A-41672-B12G197
41672-0187 A-41672-B13G197
41672-0188 A-41672-B14G197
41672-0189 A-41672-B15G197
41672-0190 A-41672-B16G197
41672-0191 A-41672-B17G197
41672-0192 A-41672-B18G197
41672-0193 A-41672-B19G197
41672-0194 A-41672-B20G197
41672-0195 A-41672-B21G197
41672-0196 A-41672-B22G197
41672-0197 A-41672-B23G197
41672-0198 A-41672-B24G197
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0572
Pin Length    L 1.100 / 27.94
Mating          M .450 / 11.43
Gold: NA
Bend Height: Y .213 / 5.41
PC Tail         P .212 / 5.38
Tin: OVERALL
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number Void
026504051 A-41672-B05A197-51 2,4
41672-0047 A-41672-B02A197-1 1
41672-0174 A-41672-B23A197-51 18,20,22
026504042 A-41672-B04A197-02 2
026504061 A-41672-B06A197-4 4
026504043 A-41672-B04A197-3 3
026504062 A-41672-B06A197-5 5
416720048 A-41672-B09A197-51 2,3.4,6,7,8
416720049 A-41672-B14A197-12 12
026504102 A-41672-B10A197-5 5
026504072 A-41672-B07A197-2 2
41672-0175 A-41672-B11A197-2 2
41672-0203 A-41672-B14A197-51 2,6, 11,13
41672-0227 A-41672-B05A197-2 2
41672-0229 A-41672-B10A197-4 4
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0573
Pin Length    L 1.100 / 27.94
Mating          M .450 / 11.43

  Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number Void
026504141 A-41672-B14C197-51 2,4,8,12
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0643
Pin Length    L 1.180 / 29.97
Mating          M .528 / 13.41
Gold: NA
Bend Height: Y .217 / 5.51
PC Tail         P .207 / 5.26
Tin: OVERALL
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number Void
026504041 A-41672-B04B197-3 3
416720108 A-41672-B03B197-3 3
026504181 A-41672-B18B197-13 13
026504182 A-41672-B18B197-9 9
026504101 A-41672-B10B197-7 7
026504183 A-41672-B18B197-51 4,11
026504184 A-41672-B18B197-52 3,14

PC Tail         P .130 / 3.30
Tin: OVERALL
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number Void
026504044 A-41672-B04F197-3 3
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0526
Pin Length    L 1.060 / 26.92
Mating          M .447 / 11.35
Gold: NA
Bend Height: Y .213 / 5.41
PC Tail         P .172 / 4.69
Tin: OVERALL
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number Void
41672-0199 A-41672-B03G197-1 1
41672-0200 A-41672-B05G197-4 4
41672-0201 A-41672-B03G197-3 3
41672-0202 A-41672-B05G197-3 3
Header No: 41186-A-AN
Pin No: 43294-0499
Pin Length    L 1.030 / 26.16
Mating          M .456 / 11.58
Gold: NA
Bend Height: Y .221 / 5.61
PC Tail         P .125 / 3.18
Tin: OVERALL
Pack Per PK-41672-001
Material No Engineer Number Void
41672-0228 A-41672-B05E154-2 2
1
1
2
2